
Pikeville
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

School: Pikeville Region: 15 District: 59
Head Coach: Elisha Justice Superintendent: Jerry Green
Work Phone: (606)432-0185 Principal: David Thomas

FAX: (606)432-2022 Athletic Director: Jason Booher
Mascot Name: Panthers Enrollment: 327
School Colors: Maroon & White Certified Athletic Trainer: Ronnie Kidd

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Frosty Davis
Assistant Coach: Greg Newsome
Assistant Coach: Tyler Newsome
Statistician: David Rhodes

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
Braden Adkins 6' 2" Fresh.

2 2 Wyatt Battaile 6' 4" 175 Senior
23 23 Christian Billiter 6' 0" 170 Junior
22 22 Peyton Blair 5' 9" 150 Soph.
12 12 Cade Byers 6' 3" 165 Senior
32 32 Connor Byers 6' 4" Soph.

3 3 Laithan Hall 5' 9" G 8th
55 55 Zach Hamilton 6' 5" Senior
14 14 Grayson Harris 6' 0" 175 Soph.
24 24 Jackson Mullins 6' 3½" 210 Soph.
20 20 JT Orem 5' 10" 165 Junior
15 15 Seth Pugh 6' 0" 155 Soph.

5 5 Evan Rhodes 5' 10" 135 Senior
11 11 Connor Roberts 5' 11" 125 Junior

1 1 Kyle Watkins 5' 10" Junior
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Pikeville
Post Season Basketball - Boys Roster

School: Pikeville Region: 15 District: 59
Head Coach: Elisha Justice Superintendent: Jerry Green
Work Phone: (606)432-0185 Principal: David Thomas

FAX: (606)432-2022 Athletic Director: Jason Booher
Mascot Name: Panthers Enrollment: 327
School Colors: Maroon & White Certified Athletic Trainer: Ronnie Kidd

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Frosty Davis
Assistant Coach: Greg Newsome
Assistant Coach: Tyler Newsome
Statistician: David Rhodes

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Position Class
Braden Adkins 6' 2" Fresh.

1 1 Kyle Watkins 5' 10" Junior
2 2 Wyatt Battaile 6' 4" 175 Senior
3 3 Laithan Hall 5' 9" G 8th
5 5 Evan Rhodes 5' 10" 135 Senior

11 11 Connor Roberts 5' 11" 125 Junior
12 12 Cade Byers 6' 3" 165 Senior
14 14 Grayson Harris 6' 0" 175 Soph.
15 15 Seth Pugh 6' 0" 155 Soph.
20 20 JT Orem 5' 10" 165 Junior
22 22 Peyton Blair 5' 9" 150 Soph.
23 23 Christian Billiter 6' 0" 170 Junior
24 24 Jackson Mullins 6' 3½" 210 Soph.
32 32 Connor Byers 6' 4" Soph.
55 55 Zach Hamilton 6' 5" Senior
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